
Important Dates for the Start of School 

Lomond Elementary  

2018-19 

 
 

Thursday, August 16 K-4 New Families Orientation & Ice Cream 

Social  6:00pm 

Monday, August 20 Kdg Orientation in the Classroom (morning 

time slots to be assigned and sent with 

placement letter) 

Wednesday, August 22 First Day of School!   

Coffee on the Lawn 8:45am 

Friday, August 24 Flag Raising 9:30am 

Thursday, August 30 Parent Orientation & Curriculum Night 

7:00pm 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day  -  Schools & Offices Closed 

Thursday, September 6 Picture Day 

Friday, September 7 Blacktop Bash 6:00pm 

Monday, September 10 Rosh Hashanah  -  Schools & Offices Closed 

Wednesday, September 12 PTO Meeting!  All Are Welcome!  7:00pm 

Wednesday, September 19 Yom Kippur  -  Schools & Offices Closed  

Thursday, September 20 Father’s Walk  9:00am 

Week of September 24 Scholastic Book Fair 

Thursday, October 11 Picture Retake Day 

October 15 & 16 Parent Teacher Conference Days  -  No School 

for Students 

Saturday, October 20 Pumpkin Affair  11:00am 

Wednesday, October 31 Halloween Parade & Activities 2:30 

Week of November 19 Thanksgiving Recess for Students 

Thursday, December 13 International Festival  6:30pm 

Dec 22 – Jan 6 Winter Recess 

January 6, 2019 Classes Resume 
 


